General information about company

Scrip code 539594

NSE Symbeol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE094501041

Name of the company

MISHTANN FOODS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1} (b)




Declaration

rights?

Sr . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Festicular Yeeio Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 oWhelher the Listed Entity has issued any Con\'crnt_»lc Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Li;ted Entity has any shares against which No Ne No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise N

0 No

encumbered?

- Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No




Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of - Sharfhoifilng Number of Voting Rights held i each class
Category o of []::ir:lly :Jr;-rgt Tosal v, :au?s{;lla:g;al S
: Nos. Of fully paid 2 | shares held e
Category "If bolder | Shareholders [ up equity | UP [ Wderlying |y, ) (catewiated as - g of voung (X1V) Rights
4] shareholder a1 haicss Lt equity | Depository (Vv | PE SCRR, Total as a
(1) (av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (V1) . - Wwoof
held | (V1) ' Asa%of ;Iass i %ia%s Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) c8
Promoter
(A) .liclomoter 5 246443000 246443000 | 4929 246443000 246443000 | 4929
Group
(B) Public 1269 253557000 253557000 | 50.71 253557000 253557000 | 50.71
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Clh) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Emplovee
Trusts
Total 1274 500000000 300000000 | 100 500000004 300000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
; Shareholding , as . Shares
No ()Ii a % assuming full Number of Locked | pledged or
:‘0- Of No. of Shares OTVBESit of in shares (XI1) otherwise i
Category UT‘;:; i Shares gn:iet-rlhlrf convertible encumbered N““:Ee: 'IJ'
Category | of HE Underlying | =02 2 | securities (as a (XIII) equity shares
Qutstanding 2 convertible e : held in
(1} shareholder . Outstanding 5 percentage of Kem A —
1 convertible Warrants securities and ditiitsd share o $a | dematerialized
& securities |y, No. Of tal) (X1} % of %ol | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi} capital) (XI) ; total | No. | total
(VIDHX)Asa% |No.{a) | o Share
{a) FA+BAC2) Shares | (a) | Shares
RE held held
(b} (h)
Promoter
(A) gromm:: 49.29 207048000 | 8B4.01 246443000
Group
(B) Public 50.71 192791000 | 76.03 253531960
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 399839000 | 79.97 490474960




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shﬁffhﬂlfima Number of Voting Rights held in each
or ) asa%of | class of securitics (IX)
No ol fully | Partly :qh: rg Total nos i‘;:lrl e:u o
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- uriderlying shares held (calculated | No of Voung (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up Denositon (Vil)y= ) asa%
Shareholders (I) | (111) shares held |equity chls'tor'\ (IVIHV gsgp]:é ol
(1v) shares | reoccPE vy ik B Total
ares | v 1957) (VI | e o 3 | ClASS
held bl Classeg X Total Voting
) As a % of gy e
(A+B+C2) s
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(n Indian
Individuals/Hindu 5
s v 5 2 ) " ~ - \
(a) undivided Family |° 246443000 246443000 [ 4929 246443000 246443000 | 49 29
(SA“;F}"“' 5 246443000 246443000 | 49 29 246443000 246443000 [ 49 29
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;T‘gmmer 5 246443000 246443000 | 4929 246443000 246443000 | 49 29
Group (A=
(AN1HA)
(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(n Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders ) N Lo R
3 5 35 L 3
(ali)) holding nominal 1192 1803540 1803540 0.36 1803540 1803540 03¢
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - i1,
Individual
shareholders
(af1i)) holding nominal |24 251345792 251345792 | 50.27 251345792 251345792 | 5027
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(€ i 53 407668 407668 | 0.08 407668 407668 |008
(specify)
(Sﬁ’;';‘““l 1269 253557000 253557000 | 50.71 253557000 253557000 [ 5071
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)( 1+ 1269 253557000 253557000 | 50.71 253557000 253557000 [ 50 71
(B)2)HB)
(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total { _ g
A+B+C2) 1274 500000000 500000000 | 100 500000000 S00000000 | 100
Total 5 =
274 5 0 00000000 | 100 00000000 500000000 | 100
(A+B+C ) 127 0000000 5 5




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shares

T No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , as a % | Number of Locked | pledged or

Shores No. of Underlying assuming full in shares (X1I) otherwise Sl

Underlyin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | UM Ier =

YME A Underlying | convertible convertible sccurities ( (XD equity shares

Sr. Outstanding Cuititaind s d i held in

e, utstanding | securities an as a percentage o Aed Asa | dematerialized

securities | arents | No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)

) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD= (VI)+(X) As a % il O Soe-- ol Ll

: - 07 No (g Aty ;
(a) of (A+B+(2) 9- (8 Shares | (d) | Shares
hetd held
(b) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 4929 207048000 | 84 .01 246443000
(51“:"“"“' (A) 4929 207048000 | 84 01 246443000
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Brniter 49.29 207048000 | 84 01 246443000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AN L)H(AN2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(n Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0.36 0 0 1778500
(alii)) 5027 192791000 | 76 7 251345792
(e) 0.08 0 0 407668
f’;;"'T"“’l (®) 5071 192791000 | 76.03 253531960
Total Public
Shareholding g .
50.71 192791000 | 76.03 253531960

(By=(B)(1)+ ;
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
c Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( ¢
A+B+C2) 100 399839000 | 79.97 499974460
Total 100 399839000 | 79 97 499974960
(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

-
¥

4

5

Name of the
Shargholders (1)

PATEL
HITESHKUMAR
GAURISHANKAR

PATEL
RAVIKUMAR
GAURISHANKAR

NAVINCHANDRA
D PATEL

PATEL
JATINKUMAR
RAMANBHAL

PATEL
MANJULABEN
GAURISHANKAR

Chiek here
0 go back

PAN (11)

ASZPP4210E

ASZPP4552H

AHKPPOO16G

AWRPP3066G

BEUPP6393E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

80400000

79000000

32620000

32600000

21823000

246443000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =(I1VH+
(Vi (VD)

80400000

79000000

32620000

32600000

21823000

246443000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)(VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.08

158

6.52

6.52

436

4929

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

80400000

79000000

32620000

32600000

21823000

246443000

Class eg'y

Total

80400000

79000000

32620000

32600000

21823000

246443000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.08

158

6.52

6.52

436

4929

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securites (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlving
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assumung full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIIIHXi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.08

6.52

436

49.29

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

72734000

71669000

26901000

28087000

7657000

207048000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

90.47

90.72

8247

86.16

3509

8401

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111}

S
/5

No. (a)

5

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

80400000

79000000

32620000

32600000

21823000

)
2}

246443000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

1]

2

Name of the
Shareholders

(n

JAYANTILAL

MULCHANDRBHALI

PATEL

RAJESHKUMAR
PRABHUDASBHALI
PATEL

SURESHBHALI
HIRABHAL
PATEL

VASANTBHAI

MULCHANDBHALI

PATEL

PATEL
KANAKKUMAR
v

JIGNESH
RAMANLAL
PATEL

PARICHAY
KUMAR
MAGANBHAI
PATEL

PAN (ID)

ABEPPO842L

ALPPP7105F

AQOCPP670IR

AZKPPT249K

ARZPPOT46L

ANYPP2520K

ALPPP7I03D

No. of fully

paid up equity
shares held
(v)

21507250

25656730

21893850

21516138

21905810

22091000

23407570

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

21507250

25656730

21893850

21516138

21905810

22091000

23407570

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

4.38

4.42

4.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Classeg X

21507250

25656730

21893850

21516138

21905810

22001000

23407570

Classegy

Total

21507250

25656730

21893850

21516138

21905810

22091000

23407570

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

43

5.13

438

43

4.38

142

468

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlving
QOutstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding |
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1y=
(VIDHX) As
a%of
(A+B+C2)

513

4.38

43

4.38

442

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

20202250

22091000

19500000

19700000

18100000

22091000

20202250

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

9393

86.1

89.07

91.56

82.63

100

86.31




Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21507250

25656730

21893850

21516138

21905810

22091000

23407570

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10

Name of the ASHWIN MAGANBHAI | PATEL SHANKARBHAI SURESHKUMAR RAMII BAHI | Click here to go
Shareholders (1) PATEL KODARBHAI PATEL back

PAN (IT) AFTPP5511IM AIBPP6915E ALEPP1393C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 7456360 23314800 23384380 212133888
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI =(IV)+ | 7456360 23314800 23384380 212133888
(VH(VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)(VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49 4.66 468 4243

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 7456360 23314800 23384380 212133888

Classegy

Total 7456360 23314800 23384380 212133888

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 149 4.66 468 1243

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
FEWRRIUEE |19 4.66 4.68 4243
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI}=
(VIDHX)Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 3500000 20202250 20202250 183791000

Asa % of total

5 5
Sharesheld () | 4694 86.63 86.39 §758

Number of equity (N £ &,

dematerialized
form (XIV)

shares held in 7456360 23314800 23384380 212133888 f‘(

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No,

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident [ndian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Chick here 10 go back

PAN (1)

Total

Mo, of the
Shareholders (I)

38

53

No-. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

383777

19461

4430

407668

No. Of Partly pad-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (TV)+
(VI (VD)

383777

19461

4430

4076068

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957} (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

008

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

383777

19461

4430

407668

Class egiy

Total

3837177

19461

4430

407668

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0

008

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percenlage of
diluted share
capital} (X1)y=
(VIHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

0

)
2
NS

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

383777

19461

4430

407668

&‘t‘\s h fa )
(@)
&3




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




