General information about compan	y
Scrip code	539594
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE094S01041
Name of the company	MISHTANN FOODS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)





	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No



	Category	N OS	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in of securities (IX)			each class
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(m)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V1)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	246443000			246443000	49.29	246443000		246443000	49.29
(B)	Public	1269	253557000			253557000	50.71	253557000		253557000	50.71
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1274	500000000			500000000	100	500000000		500000000	100





Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of l in shares (X		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(1)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.29	207048000	84.01			246443000
(B)	Public				50.71	192791000	76.03			253531960
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	399839000	79.97			499974960



				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of V			each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated	No of Voting	0.552400.040		Total
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg X	Class eg.y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the	Promoter ar	d Promoter C	iroup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	246443000			246443000	49.29	246443000		246443000	49.29
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	246443000			246443000	49.29	246443000		246443000	49.29
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	246443000	-		246443000	49.29	246443000		246443000	49 29
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Public shar	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1192	1803540			1803540	0.36	1803540		1803540	0.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	251345792			251345792	50.27	251345792		251345792	50.27
(e)	Any Other (specify)	53	407668			407668	0.08	407668		407668	0.08
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1269	253557000			253557000	50.71	253557000		253557000	50.71
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1269	253557000			253557000	50.71	253557000		253557000	50.71
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of th	ne Non Promo	oter- Non Pub	lic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1274	500000000			500000000	100	500000000		500000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1274	500000000			500000000	100	500000000		500000000	100



Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of in shares (X		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and I	Promoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				49.29	207048000	84.01			246443000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				49.29	207048000	84.01			246443000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				49.29	207048000	84.01			246443000
В	Table III - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				0.36	0	0			1778500
(a(ii))				50.27	192791000	76.7			251345792
(e)				0.08	0	0			407668
Sub-Total (B) (3)				50.71	192791000	76.03			253531960
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				50.71	192791000	76.03			253531960
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promote	r- Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	399839000	79.97			499974960
Total (A+B+C)				100	399839000	79.97			499974960



		Individuals/H	indu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PATEL HITESHKUMAR GAURISHANKAR	PATEL RAVIKUMAR GAURISHANKAR	NAVINCHANDRA D PATEL	PATEL JATINKUMAR RAMANBHAI	PATEL MANJULABEN GAURISHANKAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ASZPP4210E	ASZPP4552H	AHKPP9016G	AWRPP3066G	BEUPP6393E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	80400000	79000000	32620000	32600000	21823000	246443000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	80400000	79000000	32620000	32600000	21823000	246443000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.08	15.8	6.52	6.52	4.36	49.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			•	
Class eg:X	80400000	79000000	32620000	32600000	21823000	246443000
Class eg:y						
Total	80400000	79000000	32620000	32600000	21823000	246443000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.08	15.8	6.52	6.52	4.36	49.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					5	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.08	15.8	6.52	6.52	4.36	49.29
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	72734000	71669000	26901000	28087000	7657000	207048000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	90.47	90.72	82.47	86.16	35.09	84.01
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)	4			5
No. (a)						45
As a % of total Shares held (b)						*Wish
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	80400000	79000000	32620000	32600000	21823000	246443000

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN		4 5	A			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	



Shareholder   DATEL   PATEL	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
No. of fully dispuss held (V)  No. Of party part	Shareholders	MULCHANDBHAI	PRABHUDASBHAI	HIRABHAI	MULCHANDBHAI	KANAKKUMAR	RAMANLAL	MAGANBHAI
No. Of Party path-up captury allows held of the pat	PAN (II)	ABEPP0842L	ALPPP7105F	AOCPP6701R	AZKPP7249K	ARZPP0746L	ANYPP2520K	ALPPP7103D
shares held (VI) = (IV)	paid up equity shares held	21507250	25656730	21893850	21516138	21905810	22091000	23407570
underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Receipts (VI) Receipts (VI) Receipts (VI) Receipts (VI) Receipts (VI) Receipts (VII) Receipts (VII) Receipts (VIII) Receipts (VIIII) Receipts (VIIIII) Receipts (VIIIII) Receipts (VIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	paid-up equity shares held							
CYII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)   Sharebolding as \$\sigma\$ of food a (concentral executives and No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	underlying Depository							
as a % of fotal concentral concentration concentral concentral concentration concentral concentration concentral concentr	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	21507250	25656730	21893850	21516138	potential and the second second	22091000	23407570
Class cg.y	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	4.3	5.13	4.38	4.3	4.38	1,000	4.68
Class eg.y  Total 21507250 25656730 21893850 21516138 21905810 22091000 23407570  Total as a % of Total  4.3 5.13 4.38 4.3 4.38 4.42 4.68  Without a securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. of Marants (Xi)  Shareholding, as as % as	Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each	h class of securities (IX	)				
Total 21507250 25656730 21893850 21516138 21905810 22091000 23407570  Total as a % of Total 4.3 5.13 4.38 4.3 4.38 4.42 4.68  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (X)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities and precentage of diluted share apprent (XI) = 4.38 4.3 4.3 4.38 4.42 4.68  Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities as a percentage of diluted share apprent (XI) = 4.38 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.42 4.68  Warrants (Xi) (A)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Out	Class eg: X	21507250	25656730	21893850	21516138	21905810	22091000	23407570
Total as a % of Total	Class eg:y							
of Total Voting rights  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  Shareholding, as a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked in shares (XII)  No. (a)  20202250  22091000  19500000  19700000  18100000  22091000  20202250	Total	21507250	25656730	21893850	21516138	21905810	22091000	23407570
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding, as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (CONVERTIBLE (XI)) (CONVERTIBLE (XI))  William (XI)= (VIII)+(XI) As a % of (A+B+CZ)  Number of Locked in shares (XIII)  No. (a) 20202250 22091000 19500000 19700000 18100000 22091000 20202250	of Total	4.3	5.13	4.38	4.3	4.38	4.42	4.68
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding , assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)- (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked in shares (XII)  No. (a)  20202250  22091000  19500000  19700000  18100000  22091000  20202250	Underlying Outstanding convertible							
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked in shares (XII)  No. (a)  20202250  22091000  19500000  19700000  18100000  22091000  20202250  As a % of	Underlying Outstanding							
as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked in shares (XII)  No. (a) 20202250 22091000 19500000 19700000 18100000 22091000 20202250  As a % of	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)  No. (a) 20202250 22091000 19500000 19700000 18100000 22091000 20202250  As a % of	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	4.3	5.13	4.38	4.3	4.38	4.42	2000
No. (a) 20202250 22091000 19500000 19700000 18100000 22091000 20202250 As a % of	Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)				1,00		Ahmed
	No. (a)	20202250	22091000	19500000	19700000	18100000	22091000	CHAPOTO CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF
held (b)	total Shares	93.93	86.1	89.07	91.56	82.63	100	86.31

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21507250	25656730	21893850	21516138	21905810	22091000	23407570
Reason for no	t providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							



			al share capital in excess of Rs. 2	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHWIN MAGANBHAI PATEL	PATEL SHANKARBHAI KODARBHAI	SURESHKUMAR RAMJI BAHI PATEL	Click here to go back
AN (II)	AFTPP5511M	AIBPP6915E	ALEPP1393C	Total
o. of fully paid p equity shares eld (IV)	7456360	23314800	23384380	212133888
lo. Of Partly paid- p equity shares eld (V)				
No. Of shares inderlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ V)+ (VI)	7456360	23314800	23384380	212133888
hareholding as a to of total no. of hares (calculated to per SCRR, 957) (VIII) As a to of (A+B+C2)	1.49	4.66	4.68	42.43
lumber of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		
ass eg: X	7456360	23314800	23384380	212133888
ass eg y				
ıl	7456360	23314800	23384380	212133888
ll as a % of ll Voting rights	1.49	4.66	4.68	42.43
o. Of Shares inderlying utstanding envertible curities (X)		Own		
o. of Shares inderlying utstanding arrants (Xi)				
o. Of Shares inderlying utstanding invertible curities and No. f Warrants (Xi)				×
hareholding, as a a 6 assuming full onversion of onvertible ecurities (as a ercentage of illuted share apital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % f (A+B+C2)	1.49	4.66	4.68	42.43
Number of Locked	I in shares (XII)			
. (a)	3500000	20202250	20202250	185791000
a % of total res held (b)	46.94	86.65	86.39	87.58
umber of equity nares held in ematerialized orm (XIV)	7456360	23314800	23384380	212133888
leason for not pro	viding PAN			
son for not pro	Viding PAIN	West and the second sec		

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	38	11	4	53
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	383777	19461	4430	407668
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	383777	19461	4430	407668
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0	0	0.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	383777	19461	4430	407668
Class eg:y				
Total	383777	19461	4430	407668
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0	0	0.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0	0	0.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			4
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	383777	19461	4430	407668

Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

